
ROLE PHONE EMAIL

1 President Troy Cooper Life Member 0407 458 389 president@brotherspjrlc.com.au
2 Secretary  John Fowler Life Member 0438 623 808 secretary@brotherspjrlc.com.au
3 Treasurer  Shaun Goncalves 0422 648 339 treasurer@brotherspjrlc.com.au
4 Canteen Coordinator Martine Deery 0435 236 512 registrar@brotherspjrlc.com.au
5 Assistant Canteen 
6 Sunday Vice President  David Hendry 0416 115 393 sundayvp@brotherspjrlc.com.au
7 Sunday Registrar
8 Sunday Secretary   
9 Saturday Vice President 

Conflict Resolution 
James Bentley 0439 526 838 saturdayvp@brotherspjlrc.com.au

10 Saturday Registrar Martine Deery 0435 236 512 registrar@brotherspjrlc.com.au
11 Saturday Secretary   David Howden 0405 178 793 records.brothers1@gmail.com

12 Senior Football Manager Mark Aarons 0457 758 536 seniorfm@brotherspjrlc.com.au
13 Coach Coordinator/Player Matt Breust 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com
14 Gear Manager  Justin Fackler 0401 374 113 rav3r2311@gmail.com
15 Records Officer Leanne Goncalves 0414 739 816 shalea@live.com.au
16 Sponsoprship 

17 Sponsorship Manager Jake Fenech 0405 098 786 partnerships@brotherspjrlc.com.au

18 Social Media Officer Caroline Dwyer 0421 418 944 socialmedia@brothersprjrlc.com.au

19 Try Time Coordinator

20 Events Coordinator

21 General Committee  Stephen Alexander Life Member 0422 852 772 fleabag57@outlook.com
22 General Committee  Wayne  Beresford  Life Member 0417 218 703   wayntra@yahoo.com.au
23 General Committee  Kerby Breust 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com
24 General Committee  Barry Costa OAM Life Member 0415 224 491 two6heavy@bigpond.com

25 General Committee  Matthew Dwyer 0425 275 881 matthew.dwyer@ybr.com.au
26 General Committee Brent Gould 0438 320 050 Bgould@wideline.com.au
27 General Committee  Trevor Goodridge Life Member 0422 483 602 trev1705@gmail.com
28 General Committee Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 howden04@gmail.com
29 General Committee  Gavin Jensen 0402 892 855 gavin.jensen@transport.nsw.gov.au
30 General Committee Domhnall Lorraine 0413 353 948 dohboy2503@hotmail.com 
31 General Committee Tony McInnes 0418 653 911 tonymcinnes06@gmail.com
32 General Committee  Justin Pearn    0417 068 706 justin.pearn@endeavourenergy.com.au
33 General Committee  Chris Schubert 0438 681 566 chris.schubert@rotork.com
34 General Committee Tim Smith 0435 717 550 tim.smith@asaleocare.com
35 General Committee Charlie Vella 0413 454 343 charliev4@bigpond.com
36 General Committee  Brad Whiticker 0419 680 560 bwwhiticker60@gmail.com
37 General Committee  
38 General Committee  
39 General Committee  
40 General Committee  

Gary Bennett
Steve Dwyer
George Jerzyna
Phil Nightingale
Steve Williams
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